Meap Sorrast Pedogy Pestwat

Saturday 10th August Sunday 11th Rugust
Theme: Rainbow Fairies and Tree Spirits Theme: Unicorns, Mermaids and Dragons
10.30AM  Quercus Circus ALL DAY GP Quercus Circus Al Day GP
Hooping with dream spin Dance EA Hooping with Dream Spin Dance EA
Yoga with Laura HG Yoga with Laura HG
10.45AM  Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul MS Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul MS
11.00AM Tangle wood Tales 1] Tanole wood Tales 1]
Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy  MA Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy MA
Fae Queen Portal Sing and Welcome  FT Unicorn Queen Portal Opening FT
Eco Crafts - Make a Fairy Wand EC Eco Crafts - Make a Dreamcatcher EC
11.15AM  Belly Dancing with Tree ED Belly Dancing with Tree ED
Animal Communication with Gemma  HG Animal Communication with Gemma HG
1.30AM  Rainbow Fae Walkround MA Unicorn Tribe Walk round MA
Bubble Fairy Interactive walkround  MA Bubble Fairy interactive walkround MA
1200PM  Movement Meditation with Poppy HG Movement Meditation with Poppy HG
Fairy Queen Tea Party with Felicity ED Fairy Queen Tea Party with Felicity ED

Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul MS



1215 PM

12.30 PM

1245 PM

1.00 PM

115PM

1.30 PM

140 PM

1.45PM

2.00PM

2.10PM

230 PM

Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show FT

Giant Bubble display with Spin Fairy  MA
Platform Mediumship with Sue HG

Burlesque workshop and Demo ED

Plum Fairy, Petal the Bubble Fairy and Rainbow walkround MA

Storytelling with Ro HG
Tanole wood Tales ]
Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul MS

Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends

Fae Queen Song and Story FT
Fancy Dress and Parade GP
Learn the Tarots with Rudi HG

Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy ma

Hooping with Dream Spin Dance ED
Into the Woods Theatre Show FT

In to the woods Theatre show T

Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy ~ MA
Platiorm Mediumship with Sue HG

Burlesque Workshop and Demo ED

Dragon, Knight, pirate and Fairy Walkround MA

Storytelling with Ro HG

Tanglewood Tales 1])

Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends ED

Unicorn Song and Story FT
Fancy Dress and Parade GP
Learn the Tarots with Rudi HG

Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy Ma

Hooping with Dreamspin Dance ED
Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show FT



245 PM

3.00 PM

3.15 PM

3.30 PM

4.00 PM

4.10 PM

415 PM

4.45PM

Platform mediumship with Gemma

Fairy Dog Show

Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy
Burlesque Workshop and Demo

Learn the Runes with Gien

Tangle wood Tales
Pirate, Dragon, Fairy Walkround

Fairy Door Competition

1])
MA

Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends

Movement Meditation with Poppy

Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show

5.00 PM Mermaid Meet and Greet

5.15 PM Story Telling with Ro

5.30 PM Dream Fairy and Luna Goodnight Story

i)

FT

5.45PM

Platform Mediumship with Gemma
Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul

Fairy Dog Show

Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy
Burlesque Workshop and Demo

Learn the Runes with Gien

Tangle wood Tales
Plum Fairy and Elven Duo Walkround
Mermaid Meet and Greet

Fairy Door Competition

1])
MA
MS

Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends ED

Movment Meditation with Poppy

Into the Woods Theatre Show

Story Telling With Ro

Bedtime story with Dream and Luna Fairy

FT






