

Saturday 10th August

Theme: Rainbow Fairies and Tree Spirits

Sunday 11th August

Theme: Unicorns. Mermaids and Dragons

10.30 AM	Quercus Circus ALL DAY	GP	Quercus Circus All Day	GP
	Hooping with dream spin Dance	EA	Hooping with Dream Spin Dance	EA
	Yoga with Laura	HG	Yoga with Laura	HG
10.45 AM	Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul	MS	Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul	MS
11.00 AM	Tangle wood Tales	DT	Tangle wood Tales	DT
	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy	MA	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy	MA
	Fae Queen Portal Sing and Welcome	FT	Unicorn Queen Portal Opening	FT
	Eco Crafts - Make a Fairy Wand	EC	Eco Crafts - Make a Dreamcatcher	EC
11.15 AM	Belly Dancing with Tree	ED	Belly Dancing with Tree	ED
	Animal Communication with Gemma	HG	Animal Communication with Gemma	HG
11.30 AM	Rainbow Fae Walkround	MA	Unicorn Tribe Walk round	MA
	Bubble Fairy Interactive walkround	MA	Bubble Fairy interactive walkround	MA
12.00 PM	Movement Meditation with Poppy	HG	Movement Meditation with Poppy	HG
	Fairy Queen Tea Party with Felicity	ED	Fairy Queen Tea Party with Felicity	ED

12.15 PM	Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show	FI	In to the woods Theatre show	FT	
12.30 PM	Giant Bubble display with Spin Fairy Platform Mediumship with Sue	 Ma Hg	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy M Platform Mediumship with Sue H		
	riativini mediunisinp with suc	nu	riauvi iii Meululiisiip Willi Sue n	•	
12.45 PM	Burlesque workshop and Demo	ED .	Burlesque Workshop and Demo	ED	
1.00 PM	Plum Fairy, Petal the Bubble Fairy and	ainbow walkround MA	Dragon, Knight, pirate and Fairy Walkround MA		
1.15 PM	Storytelling with Ro	HG	Storytelling with Ro	HG	
1.30 PM	Tangle wood Tales	DT	Tanglewood Tales	DT	
1.40 PM	Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul	MS			
1.45 PM	Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends ED		Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Friends ED Unicorn Song and Story FT		
	Fae Queen Song and Story	FT	Unicorn Song and Story	r	
2.00 PM	Fancy Dress and Parade	GP GP	Fancy Dress and Parade	GP	
	Learn the Tarots with Rudi	HG	Learn the Tarots with Rudi	HG	
2.10 PM	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy	MA	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy	MA	
 2.30 PM	Hooping with Dream Spin Dance	ED ED	Hooping with Dreamspin Dance	ED	
	Into the Woods Theatre Show	FT	Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show	FT	

2.45 PM	Platform mediumship with Gemma	HG	Platform Mediumship with Gemma Mermaid Show - The Lost Soul	HG MS
3.00 PM	Fairy Dog Show	GP	Fairy Dog Show	GP
3.15 PM	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy Burlesque Workshop and Demo	MA Ed	Giant Bubble Display with Spin Fairy Burlesque Workshop and Demo	MA ED
3.30 PM	Learn the Runes with Glen	HG	Learn the Runes with Gien	HG
4.00 PM	Tangle wood Tales Pirate, Dragon, Fairy Waikround	DT Ma	Tangle wood Tales Plum Fairy and Elven Duo Walkround Mermaid Meet and Greet	DT d ma ms
4.10 PM	Fairy Door Competition	HG	Fairy Door Competition	HG
4.15 PM	Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Frien Movement Meditation with Poppy	ds ED HG	Tiger Taming Show with Felicity and Movment Meditation with Poppy	I Friends ED HG
4.45 PM	Letters to the Fairies Theatre Show	FT	Into the Woods Theatre Show	FT
5.00 PM	Mermaid Meet and Greet	MS		
5.15 PM	Story Telling with Ro	HG	Story Telling With Ro	HG
5.30 PM	Dream Fairy and Luna Goodnight Story	FT	5.45PM Bedtime story with Dream and Luna Fairy	FT

